
Company’s 

name
Base Barley

Wheat 2 

class

Wheat 3 

class

Wheat 4 

class

Wheat 

10,5 prt

Wheat 

11,5 prt

Wheat 12,5 

prt
Last Update

Chornomorsk/ 

Pivdennyi/Odesa

10.000-

(212$)-

9.600-

(205$)-

10.050-

(215$)-

10.200-

(218$)-
22.09.2025

Kagarlyk 9.000- 8.600- 9.050- 9.200- 22.09.2025

Brovary 9.000- 8.600- 9.050- 9.200- 22.09.2025

Vasilko  8.600- 9.200- 22.09.2025

(Sep)Pivdennyi/

Chornomorsk

8.951

(217$)⭣

8.689

(215$)⭣
STOP 22.09.2025

(Oct)Pivdennyi/ 

Chornomorsk

9.075

(220)⭣

8.992

(218$)⭣

8.456

(205$)-
22.09.2025

(Nov)Pivdennyi/ 

Chornomorsk

8.456

(205$)- 22.09.2025

Tis Zerno LLC
10.100-

 (215$)-

10.200-

(216$)-

10.100-

(214$)-

9.600-

(204$)-
22.09.2025

Tis Service LLC
10.200-

(216$)-

10.100-

(214$)-

9.600-

(204$)-
22.09.2025

Odesa
10.200-

(216$)-

10.100-

(214$)-

9.600-

(204$)-
22.09.2025

Izmail 9.800- 10.150- 10.050- 9.350- 22.09.2025

Chronomorsk 10.150⭣ 10.050- 9.550⭡ 22.09.2025

Pivdennyi 10.000- 10.150⭣ 10.050- 9.550⭡ 22.09.2025

Kharkiv 

Novozhanivska
9.150- 22.09.2025

Kharkiv region 8.900- 22.09.2025

Lviv region 9.150- 22.09.2025

LNZ Group
Chornomorsk/

Pivdennyi/Odesa

10.200-

(217$)⭡

10.100⭡

(215$)⭡

9.400⭣

(204$)-
22.09.2025

Argus Direct POC spot
9.364

(227$)⭡
19.09.2025

Ukrainian 

manufacturer

Dnipropetrovsk 

Region
9.570- 9.470- 8.850- 22.09.2025

QORTIA TIC Port Pivdenny
10.300-

(220$)-

10.200-

(218$)-

9.450-

(203$)-
22.09.2025

FOB Danube
8.704

(211$)-
22.09.2025

FOB Chornomorsk
8.704

(211$)-
22.09.2025

Granola

USD/UAH  41,25

Agroprosperis

MKM Ukraine

Main Traders Price Level  22.09.2025

AGS Grain

Expo grain

U Grain  

(Buyer)



Company’s 

name
Base Barley

Wheat 2 

class

Wheat 3 

class

Wheat 4 

class

Wheat 

10,5 prt

Wheat 

11,5 prt

Wheat 12,5 

prt
Last Update

Zaria trade Pivdennyi
10.100-

(216$)-

10.000-

 (213$)-

9.250-

(198$)-
22.09.2025

Chornomorsk
10.100-

(216$)-

10.000-

 (213$)-

9.250-

(198$)-
22.09.2025

Chornomorsk
10.150-

(216$)-

10.050-

(214$)-

9.650-

(207$)-
22.09.2025

Mostysk
9.450-

(201$)-

9.350-

(199$)-

8.850-

(188$)-
22.09.2025

Solagro DAP Izmail 9.800- 10.150- 10.050- 9.700- 22.09.2025

Kharkiv region 9.150- 9.100- 8.700- 22.09.2025

Poltava region 9.200- 9.150- 8.750- 22.09.2025

Chernihiv region 9.150- 9.100- 8.750- 22.09.2025

Chornomorsk 9.900- 9.850- 9.450- 22.09.2025

Pivdennyi TIC 10.250- 10.100- 9.850- 22.09.2025

Chornomorsk 10.250- 10.100- 9.850- 22.09.2025

Pivdennyi/Odesa/C

hornomorsk
10.050⭡

10.300⭡

(219$)⭡

10.100-

(215$)⭣

9.650⭣

(205$)⭣
22.09.2025

Mala Viska 9.100- 9.800⭡ 9.600- 8.800- 22.09.2025

Novomirgorod 9.100- 9.800⭡ 9.600- 8.700⭣ 22.09.2025

Medvin 8.900⭡ 9.400⭡ 9.200- 8.500- 22.09.2025

Olshanitsa 9.000⭡ 9.600⭡ 9.400- 8.600⭣ 22.09.2025

Pogrobishche 9.100⭡ 9.600⭡ 9.400- 8.700- 22.09.2025

Dmitrivka 8.800- 9.500⭡ 9.300- 8.500- 22.09.2025

10.130⭡

(214$)-

10.280⭡

(217$)-
22.09.2025

Rysoil

LLC Brooklyn-

Kyiv

Odesa Commercial 

Sea Port

9.650-

(205$)-

10.480⭡

 (14,5 pr) 

10.380⭡ 

(13,5 pr)

Granova

Agro vista

Tas Agro



Company’s 

name
Base Rape seed Corn Sunflower

Soy not 

GMO
Soy

Yellow 

Pea
Flax Last Update

Chornomorsk/ 

Pivdennyi/ Odesa

22.000-

(515$)

(Not GMO)

9.300-

(200$)-

17.200-

(388$)-
22.09.2025

Kagarlyk
22.000-

(Not GMO)
8.300- 22.09.2025

Brovary
22.000-

(Not GMO)
22.09.2025

Vasilko
22.000-

(Not GMO)
22.09.2025

Izmail 9.200-
17.700-

 (399$)-
22.09.2025

Chornomorsk 9.650- 22.09.2025

Odesa
17.407

(422$)-

17.500-

 (396$)-
22.09.2025

Pivdennyi
22.000-

(518$)-
22.09.2025

Elevator (Kyiv 

Region)
22.600⭡ 16.500- 22.09.2025

Chornomorsk
9.600⭡

(205$)-
22.09.2025

Rozdilna (Odesa) Stop 28.000- 22.09.2025

Mostysk
21.000-

(500$)-

15.200⭣

(355$)⭣
22.09.2025

(Sep)Pivdennyi/  

Chornomorsk

8.578

(208$)-
22.09.2025

(Oct)Pivdennyi/  

Chornomorsk

8.660

(209$)⭣
22.09.2025

(Nov)Pivdennyi/  

Chornomorsk
8.578

(207$)⭣
22.09.2025

Pivdennyi TIC
9.650⭡

(208$)⭡
22.09.2025

Chornomorsk
9.650⭡

(208$)⭡
22.09.2025

Tis Zerno LLC
22.000-

(520$)-

18.000-

(430$)-
22.09.2025

Tis Service LLC
9.450*

(201$)

18.000-

(430$)-
22.09.2025

Expo grain

MKM Ukraine

22.09.2025

15.000-

(305$)-

(meal)

AGS grain

Rysoil

9.500-

(204$)-Pivdennyi/Odesa

10.300⭡ 

(meal not 

granulated) 

10.550⭡ 

(granules)

Snow Doms

Agro vista

Agroprosperis



Company’s 

name
Base Rape seed Corn Sunflower

Soy not 

GMO
Soy

Canola 

ISCC
Yellow Pea Last Update

LNZ Group
Myronivka (Kyiv 

region)
22.600- _____ 22.09.2025

Pivdennyi/Odesa/C

hornomorsk

8.374

(203$)⭣

(Oct)

22.09.2025

Pivdennyi
9.450-

(204$)-
27.000- 22.09.2025

Chornomorsk
16.294

(395$)-
22.09.2025

U Grain Kharkiv region 12.000- 22.09.2025

(Nov)FOB 

Chornomorsk

8.992

(218$)-
22.09.2025

DAP Pivdennyi/

Chornomorsk

8.539

(207$)⭣
22.09.2025

(Nov)FOB Danube
8.992

(218$)-
22.09.2025

DAP Western

Border of Ukraine

9.900

(240$)-

12.994

(315$)
22.09.2025

Granova Kharkiv region 8.350- 22.09.2025

2025 Harvest Poltava region 8.350- 22.09.2025

Chernihiv region 8.350- 22.09.2025

Chornomorsk 9.250- 22.09.2025

Dnipropetrovsk 

Region
8.600- 22.09.2025

Pivdenny 9.600- 22.09.2025

Solagro DAP Izmail 9.350- 22.09.2025

Pivdennyi/Odesa

/Chornomorsk
9.700⭡

(206$)⭡
22.09.2025

Mala Viska 8.900⭡ 22.09.2025

Novomirgorod 8.900⭡ 22.09.2025

Medvin 8.700⭡ 22.09.2025

Olshanitsa 8.700⭡ 22.09.2025

Pogrobishche 8.700⭡ 22.09.2025

Dmitrivka 8.500⭡ 22.09.2025

Granola

Tas Agro

Zaria trade

Ukrainian 

manufacturer

Argus Direct POC spot 19.09.2025
8.662

(210$)-



Company’s 

name
Base Oats Red lentil Coriander Mustard

Yellow 

millet
Peas Last Update

Rysoil Rozdilna (Odesa) 8.300- 24.000- 27.000- 33000 - 11.000- 22.09.2025

Kharkiv 

Novozhanivska
10.500- 22.09.2025

Kharkiv region 9.800- 22.09.2025

⭡Price has raised in comparison to last report.

⭣  Price has dropped in comparison to last report.

-Price has not changed

*These items appeared today.

References:
LNZ Group Telegram Channel

Zaria Trade Telegram Channel

Expo Grain Telegram Channel

Solagro Trade Telegram Chanel

AGS Grain Telegram Channel

Granola grain trading company Telegram channel

Ceny Zerno Telegram Channel

MKM Telegram Channel

Zernovaya_Birzha Telegram Channel

www.direct.argusmedia.com

www.bank.gov.ua

On the other hand, some companies like Granola provide both USD and UAH prices. In such cases, no manual conversion is 

made, and changes in both USD and UAH prices are indicated with ⭡⭣-* signs.

U Grain (Buyer)

Some companies provide prices only in USD such as Zaria Trade. Only to facilitate comparison, the equivalent prices in 

UAH are shown above each USD price, based on the current exchange rate. So in this cases, changes only in USD prices are 

mentioned with ⭡⭣-* signs.

http://www.direct.argusmedia.com/
http://www.bank.gov.ua/

